ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
TG28080HA2/3/6BL-C Jiulong all-metal axial
exhaust fan
SKU: 628609960220
Price: $67.14
Categories: Fans
Tags: Jiulong
Product Link:
l-exhaust-fan/
Product Description
TG28080HA2/3/6BL-C Jiulong all-metal axial exhaust fan
Size: 280mm x 280mm × 80mm
Airflow: 1098-116OCFM
Weight: 2803g
Noise: 69-70dB(A)
Wind blade lmpler Material: Metal
Frame: Aluminum Alloy
Terminals: 0.5mm
Lead Wire: Teflon22#UL 1332(Optional)
Motor: Capacitor-Run And External Rotor Induction Motor
Temperature rangeOperating Temperature: -10℃~+65℃
Full metal casing
Full metal shell with high hardness, wear resistance and light weight
Smooth surface and other characteristics
high strength metal
Thickened blades
High temperature resistance
High strength, not easy to deform and break
Large air volume and low noise
High temperature baking paint
The surface of the shell has been treated with high-temperature paint to resist wear and
scratches, and the surface is glossy and not easy to stick to dust.
Ningbo Jiuya
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Easy to clean, long lasting like new
Double import
ball bearings
Low vibration, high rotational speed, stable operation and long service life
Product parameters
Model: TG28080HA2BL
TG28080HA2BL-C 220V
TG28080HA3BL three-phase 380V
TG28080HA6BL-C single phase 380V
Minimum order quantity of 5 units, please contact customer service for details, 5 units per box
Customized model
Additional Information
sort by color: TG28080HA2BL-C 220V, TG28080HA3BL three-phase
380V, TG28080HA6BL-C single phase 380V, Minimum order quantity of 5
units, please contact customer service for details, 5 units per box,
Customized model
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: